

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Reg : 201838521G

TP AG.

Xiao Long

Vehicle Number : SKX9035J
Vehicle Model : MAZDA 6
Accident Date : 22.07.2021
Original Reg Date : 31.12.2015

Date : 26.07.2021
Chassis : JM6GJ1072G0224443
TP Ins. : AIG

ESTIMATE

1	1 pc	Boot Lid <i>Regis</i>		1,165.30	+
2	1 pc	Boot Lid Badge		95.60	✓
3	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem MAZDA		58.00	-
4	1 pc	Boot Lid Outer Chrome Moulding		312.60	+
5	2 pcs	Boot Lid Side Chrome Moulding	145.00	290.00	+
6	1 pc	Boot Lid No. Plate Lamp Garnish		142.50	+
7	2 pcs	Boot Lid Lamps	732.00	1,464.00	+
8	2 pcs	Boot Lid Lamps Inner Sealer	38.00	76.00	+
9	2 set	Boot Lid Lamp Clips	30.00	60.00	+
10	1 pc	Boot Lid Inner Lock		245.60	+
11	1 pc	Boot Lid Lock Catch		48.00	+
12	1 pc	Boot Lid Weatherstrip		198.70	+
13	1 pc	Boot Lid Pocket Handle		85.60	+
14	1 pc	Boot Lid Insulator		385.00	+
15	1 set	Boot Lid Insulator Clip		40.00	+
16	2 pcs	Boot Lid Hinge	208.50	417.00	+
17	1 pc	Rear Bumper		1,245.60	✓
18	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Retainers	85.20	170.40	✓
19	1 set	Rear Bumper Clips		50.00	30
20	1 pc	Rear Bumper Reinforcement		548.90	+
21	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Reflectors	75.60	151.20	+
22	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Tow Cover	65.80	131.60	✓
23	2 pcs	Taillamps	1,516.00	3,032.00	+
24	2 pcs	Taillamps Inner Sealer	38.00	76.00	+
25	2 set	Taillamps Clips	25.00	50.00	+
26	1 pc	End Panel		667.00	✓
27	1 pc	End Panel Top Trim		198.60	✓
28	1 set	End Panel Top Trim Clips		30.00	10
29	1 pc	Rear Key Antenna Sensor		198.00	+
30	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel Top Board w/cloth		487.00	+
31	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel Top Side Sponge LH		292.00	+
32	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel Top Side Sponge RH		204.00	+
33	2 pcs	Spare Tyre Panel Top Side Tray	289.00	578.00	+
34	2 pcs	Rear Fender Inner Trim	426.00	852.00	+
35	2 set	Rear Fender Inner Trim Clips	30.00	60.00	+
36	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Silencer		1,745.00	+

37	2 pcs	Rear Exhaust Mountings	39.00	78.00	+
38	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Gasket		46.00	+
39	1 pc	Rear Heat Plate		91.00	+

2138.50 subtotal 16,066.20

1710.80

Special Nett

1	1 pc	Rear Number Plate with Cover		70.00	+
2	1 set	Reverse sensors (4pcs)		450.00	+280
3	4 pcs	Reverse Camera		450.00	+
4	1 set	Body Panel Joint Sealant		120.00	+
5	2 pcs	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe	180.00	360.00	+

280

Labour charge

Panel Beating	2,000.00	400
Spray painting	2,000.00	400
Check Wiring on tailamp	120.00	30
Anti rust	180.00	40
Remove and install interior upholstery	120.00	+
Remove and install reverse sensor	90.00	50
Remove and install rear exhaust silencer.	120.00	+
	\$ 22,146.20	

920

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2.31K

Adrian Lj
L/S 27/07/21.
OH Days.

total: 2910.80

L/S: 2.31K